

Pachet

I.D.: 43270646

Data publicarii	28.02.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 347,48 RON - 347,48 RON

Descriere: 1 SACI MENAJ CONTE ROLA 5 3.36 16.81 3.19 2 PRELUNGITOR CALCULATOR 5M BUC 2 50.42 100.84 19.16 3 PRELUNGITOR CALCULATOR 3M BUC 1 46.22 46.22 8.78 4 BANDA IZOLIER BUC 5 2.10 10.50 2.00 5 PIX PILOT BUC 4 8.40 33.61 6.39 6 BATERIE CHIUVETA BUC 4 5.04 20.17 3.83 7 RACORD CHIUVETA BUC 4 5.04 20.17 3.83 8 RACORD SCURGERE BUC 6 5.04 30.25 5.75 9 DOZA APARAT BUC 2 0.84 1.68 0.32 10 PRIZA DUBLA BUC 2 5.46 10.92 2.08 11 CAPAC PRIZA BUC 5 2.52 12.61 2.39 12 PAT CABLU BUC 3 2.52 7.56 1.44 13 PATENT BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 14 CREION TENSIUNE BUC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 15 SURUBELNITA BUC 1 3.78 3.78 0.72 16 CABLU HDMI BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39
